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01733198 02/21/1973

BF 5'05''195

09/05/2024

10:25 PM

Yes

HARRIS, AYESHA C.

SPD THEFT Not SetNA/NA

01733197 02/21/2003

WF 5'03''180

09/05/2024

1:57 PM

Yes

HOCKWORTH, STORMY

SPD ILLEGAL POSSESSION OF STOLEN THINGS Not SetNA/NA

01733196 11/27/1980

BM 5'11''240

09/05/2024

11:41 AM

Yes

JACKSON, RODRICK L

SPD FUGITIVE Not Set09-00022-24/NA

1410526 04/08/1995

BM 6'01''165

09/05/2024

3:05 PM

Yes

JAMERSON, LAKORDO D

SPD POSSESSION OF FIREARM/CARRY.CONCEALED WEAPON BY CONVICTED FELONNot SetNA/NA

UNLAWFUL TO KNOWINGLY/INTENTIONALLY POSSESS SCH.II UNLESS RXNot SetNA/NA

ILLEGAL CARRYING OF WEAPON PEN :USE/VIOLENT CRIME OR CDS Not SetNA/NA

PRODUCE,MANUF.,DISTRIBUTE,DISPENSE,POSSESS SCH.I SUBSTANCENot SetNA/NA

1602931 04/28/2001

BF 5'05''162

09/05/2024

12:23 AM

Yes

MORROW, DANASHIA D

SPD DWI 1ST OFFENSE Not Set2023DW03776-2/Criminal

1555929 10/10/1995

BM 5'06''150

09/05/2024

3:45 AM

Yes

RUSHING, RONQUEL

SPD CARELESS/OPERATION/FTMC Not Set2020TS21831-3/Criminal

DUS Not Set2020TS21832-3/Criminal

NO PROOF OF INSURANCE Not Set2020TS21833-3/Criminal

64711 03/31/1972

BM 5'08''185

09/05/2024

4:32 AM

Yes

THOMPSON, LARRY D.

SPD UNLAWFUL TO KNOWINGLY/INTENTIONALLY POSSESS SCH.II UNLESS RXNot SetNA/NA

MANUF./DISTRIBUTION/POSSESS. OF A SCH. I; POSSESS. MARIJUANA Not SetNA/NA

1698611 09/12/1988

WM 5'11''160

09/05/2024

11:22 PM

Yes

TYRA, JACOB J

SPD UNLAWFUL TO KNOWINGLY/INTENTIONALLY POSSESS SCH.II UNLESS RXNot SetNA/NA

FAIL TO EQUIP RIDER OR BIKE WITH FRONT LAMPS/REAR LAMPS/ SIE REFLECTOR/REAR REFLECTORNot SetNA/NA

1675544 06/05/2001

BM 5'10''175

09/05/2024

4:21 AM

Yes

WALPOOL, CORTEZ C

SPD STOP/SIGN Not Set2022TS06178-1/Criminal

Seatbelt not used Not Set2023TS04922-1/Criminal

UNLAWFUL TO KNOWINGLY/INTENTIONALLY POSSESS SCH.II UNLESS RXNot SetNA/NA

ILLEGAL CARRYING OF WEAPON PEN :USE/VIOLENT CRIME OR CDS Not SetNA/NA

ILLEGAL POSSESSION OF STOLEN FIREARM Not SetNA/NA

1730830 08/16/1996

BF 5'09''180

09/05/2024

6:10 PM

Yes

WASHINGTON, AKEIAA T.

SPD CRIMINAL TRESPASS Not SetNA/NA

Simple assault Not SetNA/NA
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